HEET IY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or convithereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies): \(\int \lambda \cdot \lambda	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
1. Name of conveying party(ics).	Name: Kforce, Inc.
Kforce.com, Inc.	Internal
'	Address:
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 1001 East Palm Avenue
General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Corporation-State -Florida	City: Tampa State: FL Zip: 33606
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Clay Khan	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes And No.	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State_Florida
Security Agreement	Other
Q Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: 🖵 Yes 🎦 No
Execution Date: June 18, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Additional number(s) at	1,948,568
Additional number(s) at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	tached Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Deborah Wing Internal Address: Katten Muchin Zavis	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Deborah Wing Internal Address: Katten Muchin Zavis Street Address: 525 West Monroe	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Deborah Wing Internal Address: Katten Muchin Zavis	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Deborah Wing	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)

Washington, D.C. 20231

40.00 OP)

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 12/11/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002410 FRAME: 0161